
Aoiseanna/Age Group:		   (9-12)
Grúpa ar Leith/Separate Group:	 (6-8)
Grúpa ar Leith/Separate Group: 	 (4-5)

Dátaí/Dates:	 (1)    Monday, 19th June - Friday, 23rd June

	 (2)    Monday, 26th June - Friday, 30th June

           	 (3)    Monday, 3rd July - Friday, 7th July

	 (4)    Monday, 10th July - Friday, 14th July

	 (5)    Monday, 17th July - Friday, 21st July

	 (6)    Monday, 24th July - Friday, 28th July

	 (7)    Tuesday, 1st August - Friday, 4th August

	 (8)    Monday, 7th August - Friday, 11th August

	 (9)    Monday, 14th August - Friday, 18th August

Suíomh/Location:		 Old Wesley RFC, Donnybrook, D4 (Floor 1)

Teileafón/Phone:		  087-2361869

Ríomhphost/Email:	 info@gaelcholaistecholumba.com

Suíomh Gréasain/Web:	 www.gaelcholaistecholumba.com  

IRISH SUMMER CAMPS

EOLAS/INFORMATION

CAMPAÍ SAMHRAÍ

TORTHAÍ FOGHLAMA/LEARNING OUTCOMES

1. 	 Éiríonn daltaí níos dóchasaí astu féin is iad ag lathairt 
	 as Gaeilge/
	 Students gain confidence in speaking “as Gaeilge”.

2.	 Oibríonn na daltaí i ngrúpaí beaga chun gníomhaíochtaí 
	 a dhéanamh mar shampla: Obair Lego, Spóirt, Turgraimh 
	 Eolaíochtaí, Ealain agus Ceirdeanna agus Drámaíocht./ 
	 Students work in groups of two and three to complete 	
	 activities such as lego work, team sports, science 		
	 experiments, arts and crafts and drama performance.

3.	 Ag caint is ag comhrá go laethúil as Gaeilge/
	 Converse daily with other students “as Gaeilge”.

4.	 Foghlaimíonn na daltaí scileanna nua tríd na nGaeilge 
	 cosúil leis an feadóg stéin a sheinnt, damhsa Gaelach, 
	 na healaíona taibhiúcháin agus cluichí nua a fhoghlaim/ 
	 Students learn new skills through Irish such as playing 
	 the tin whistle, Irish dancing, performing arts and 
	 learning new sports.

Ainm an Dalta/Student’s Name:

Seoladh/Address:

Buachaill/Boy q	 Cailín/Girl q
Data Breithe/Date of Birth: 

Ainm Scoile/School Name:

Rang nó Bliain/Class or Year:

Fón Póca/Mobile Phone:

Rphost teagmhála Tuismitheora/Chaomhnóra/
Parent/Guardian Contact Email:

Seolfaidh muid riomhphost duit le deimhniú (confirmation sent by email)

Tinneas, Bail leighis, alléirgí nó deacrachtaí foghlamtha/
Medical conditions, medications, allergies or learning 
difficulties.

Siniu an Tuismitheora/Parent’s Signature:

Foirm Iarratais/Booking Form 2017

ONLINE BOOKING AVAILABLE ON WEBSITE

Dátaí/Dates	(1)    Monday, 19th June - Friday, 23rd June
	 (2)    Monday, 26th June - Friday, 30th June
	 (3)    Monday, 3rd July - Friday, 7th July
	 (4)    Monday, 10th July - Friday, 14th July
	 (5)    Monday, 17th July - Friday, 21st July
	 (6)    Monday, 24th July - Friday, 28th July
	 (7)    Tuesday, 1st August - Friday, 4th August
	 (8)    Monday, 7th August - Friday, 11th August
         	 (9)    Monday, 14th August - Friday, 18th August

Na hAmanna/Camp Times:	 09:00 – 15:00

Suíomh/Location:	 Old Wesley RFC, 		
		  Donnybrook, 
		  D4 (Floor 1)

		  Old Wesley RFC, 		
		  Donnybrook, 
		  D4 (Floor 1)
		
Taille/Fee:	 €130 (09:00 – 15:00)    €
		

Réamh - Campa/Pre-Camp:	 08.00 - 09.00

Lar - Campa/Post-Camp	 15:00 – 18:00

Táille/Fee:	 €6 in aghaidh na huaire/
		  €6 per hour

Na hAmanna/Camp Times:  9.00am - 3.00pm 

Suíomh/Location: Old Wesley RFC, Donnybrook, D4 (Floor 1)
			 

Cash/Cheques accepted.  
Cheques should be made payable to Anne Ruane.

Please post booking form and fee to -:
Anne Ruane, Gaelcholáiste Cholumba, 
30 Lower Leeson Street, Dublin 2.




